Zwevezele, 2018-06-01 28ste Grote Siratenloop van Zwevezele 5 km {4930 m)

POS RACE ATHLETE TEAM MiF CAT 1KM  KMH CRONO
1 2003 EGGERICK Alexander AVMO M1 HSE1 0331 17049 00:17:27
2 2009 VANKEIRSBILCK Jari M2 HMH 03:51 15.568 0:19:00
3 2024 DE BACKER FREDERIFICA M3 HVA1 04:00 15.003 00:19:43
4 2025 VANLANDSCHOT Jaspt M4 HJu2 04:05 14,580 00:20:08
§ 2028 DERYCKE qgino AP3T ME  HVB1 0408 14,6486 8020:11
6 2053 SAMYN lhibsau Mg HJU3 04:08 14,538 00:20:1
7 2016 VEREECKE Laurens M7 HJU4 0413 14221 00:20:48
8 2052 SAMYN Maxime M8  HJUS 04:16 14.052 00:21:03
9 2048 DE ZUTTER Jamo M3 HSE2 04:18 13.884 00:21:11
10 2037 DELEYN Jacaues M10  HJUB 04:18 13.231 00:21:14
11 2051 LECLAIRE Kiell M11 HJUT 04:19 13.800 Q0:21:16
42 2040 HUBRECHT Liam M1z Hilg 04:23 13.694 00:21:36
13 2004 CLUNCKEMAILLE NaomAMi F1 DJu 04:37 13.002 00;22:45
14 2097 DEZITTER Sieba M13  HJU9 04:41 12,796 00:23.07
15 2057 THYLYS Yani M14  HJUID 0445 12.632 00:22:25
16 2023 DEGHELDERE Siebe M15 HJU14 04456 12586 00:23:28
17 2020 SNAET Bas M18 HJu12 04:54 12232 00:24:11
18 2055 DE MAREZ Mirthe F2 pJuUz 04:85 12215 00:24:13
19 2056 DE MAREZ Jinthe F3 DJU3 04:55 12,208 0O0:24:14
26 2058 DE COCK marlot F4 BJu4 04:58 12.090 00:24:28
21 2026 HUIJS Miske F5 DVA1 05:00 12.008 00:24:38
22 2050 ZUTTERMAN Dvlan M17  HSE3 05:08 11,646 002524
23 2022 NUYTTEN Daminique M18 HVA2 05:10 11.600 00:25:30
24 2045 ['HAENINCK Esther F& oJus 0513 11.510 00:25:42
25 2007 VANDEWALLE Fem F7 DJUS 0515 11.421 00:25:54
26 2054 BOSSUYT arietie FB DVE1 05116 11.384 00:25:59
2¢ 2046 D'HAENINCK Thomas M18  HSE4 03:28 10.888 00:26:55
28 2027 PATTEEUW davin M20  KJM3  05:30 10.808 0Q0:27.07
28 2001 CARPENTIER Santen M21  HJ14 0531 10.875 "00:27:12 : ‘
30 2008 VANDEWALLE Sara F9 [sNIVY 05:38 10.653 002746
31 2043 VANDEWEGHE Judith F10 DJuUg 0542 10,520 00:28.07
32 2047 DAELMAN Jonas M22 HJU1S 0544 10452 00:28:18
33 2000 BOMNY Nathalie Fi1 DVB2 0549 10326 00:23:38
34 2038 MULIER DIETLINDE F12 DVA2 05:50 10285 00:28:44
36 2039 BOONE MIEKE F13 DSE1 05:50 10277 0L:28:47
36 2034 VANDAELE Aniana F14 Dpve3 05:62 10.218 O00:28:57
37 2035 BONNE Lukas M23  HJU1e 05:56 10.107 00:28:18
38 2015 ALLIET Robbe M24 HJU17  05:57 10.0856 002818
39 2011 VANDEVOORDE Leen F16 DSE2 05:58 10.056 00:29;25
40 2033 HELLEBUYCK Daisy FiE  DVA3 05:58 10027 00:29:20
41 2041 DEWAELE Marike Fi?  DvB4 0600 10010 00:29:33
42 2042 HOIRELBEKE Maarten M25 HSES 06:08 09773 00:30:16 :
43 2031 BOUDEWIIN Matis M25 HJUiB  06:16 09.573 QC:30:54 h
44 2010 BAERT Stefanie F18 DSE3 o&:41 0B.66B 00:32:58
45 2044 VWANDEWEGHE Kristot M27 HVA3 06:42 08.9535 003302
46 2013 VANHOORELBEKE Det F19 DSE4 08:42 08.946 00:33.04
47 2030 SCHAUBROECK christit F20  Ovcd 06:45 0B.878 00:33;18
48 2029 DUJARDIN Liana F21  DVC2 0646 08.870 00:33:;21
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Zwevezele, 2018-06-01 28ste Grote Stratenloop van Zwevezele 7 km (7395 m)

POS RACE ATHLETE TEAM MIF__ CAT KM KM CRONG

5848 BOUCKAERT Warre M1 HANM 0330 17.153 00:25:52
2 1810 FRANCOIS Branco M2  HsU2 0333 16882 00:268:16
3 5276 VANNESTE Charline F1 DVA1 0335 16.764 (0:25:28
4 5601 MAHIEL Timme AV M3 HJUZ 0350 15.851 Q2821
5 5755 MWORUS malissa AVMO F2  DvAZ 0352 15505 0028:37
E 5782 PRAET Jean-Paul M4 HVCA 03:52 15487 00;26:38
7 5826 DERUODERE Lies BEHO F3  DSE1 03:59 15092 00:20:24
B 4250 DEJAEGHERE Sabine TEMPO F4  DVBt 0359 15032 00:29:31
9 5193 POPELER Dirk VSK M5  HVC2 0402 14905 00:29:46
10 5651 ALLEMEERSCHlucas AVJ M6  HJU4 0402 14873 00:29:50
14 5042 DECAESTECKER Luc M7  HWC3  04:03 14.798 00:29:59
412 5758 GOPDERIS yoni Torrac Mg HMUS 04:06 14811 0Q0:30:22
13 5372 HINDRYCKX Hikle F& DVAZ 0408 14532 00:301:32
14 5785 JANCLAES VALENTIN CNE M3 HJUB 04:10 14.421 003046
16 5028 TUTTENS Sophie F6 DVBZ2  04:13 14206 003114
16 5432 VEREECKE Tamara DP Klimair F7  DVB3 0420 13.844 00:32:03
17 5544 BOSSUYT Palrick M10 HVG4 0421 13.815 00:32:07
18 5793 VANSEVEREN Jahan AGC steden M11 HVCE 0423 13.673 00:32:27
18 5824 CALLEWAERT Sissi  Tofrac F8 Dviad  04:24 13631 00:32:23
20 1588 HOSTEN tibo Presta M1z HJU7 04:235 13583 00:32:40
21 1716 [YHAENINCK Nathalie Fe DVAS 0427 13479 00:32:55
22 5753 HAEST Nancy Torrac Fi DvB4  04:28 13.445 00:33.00
23 5123 DEWEERT Marc AV M13  HVC6  04:29 13,385 00:33:.08
24 5765 VANDEMAELE sybille MACW  F11  DWCA 04:29 13.364 00:3%:12
25 9716 JAQUES Efien F12 DSE2 04:30 13.338 003348
26 5681 VERSCHELOE Luc Mid4  HVC7  04:30 13.324 DO:33:18
27 5304 DENYS Lisselot Torrac F12  OVAB 04:35 13.101 00:33:52
28 5698 LAMSEN Marjan F14 DOVA7 0437 13.005 00:3407
29 5803 VANDAMME jean-marieDP Klimair M15 HVCB  04:37 12974 00:34:12
30 5811 VAND'HUYNSLAGER e AG staden F16  DJUY 04:36 12,923 00:34:20
31 5040 CREFCOEUR Brigile DP Klimair F16  DWQ2  04:40 12855 00:34:31
32 5810 COTTUIGNIES DIRE  AC staden M16 HVC9 0440 12,842 00:34:33
33 5723 VANDENBERGHE Wen Molen F17 DSE3 0441 12811 00:34:38
34 41711 MERCY inhan M7 HYCI10 0442 12774 Q03444
35 5204 COUVREUR Martin  Zrunners M1B HVC11 D443 12726 003452
36 1619 CASTELEYN teben Mi9  HJUa 0445 12.653 00;35:04
37 1725 VANDEGHINSTE Alana F18 DSE4 0445 12629 00:35:.08
38 1597 KERWYN kieli M20  HJUg 04:45 12617 00:35:10
39 1542 NEYRINCK Brent M21 HJUMD D4:46 12,581 00:35:16
40 1710 CLINCKE Marieke Fi3 DSES5 04146 42560 00:35:18
41 15564 COUSSENS Tiba M22  HJMIM11 0447 12552 003521
42 5082 STRUBBE Fabienne  Olifant F20 DVBS  04:48 12487 00:35:32
43 5567 INGHELBRECHT Rik  Moalen M23  HVCi2Z 0449 12452 00:3538
44 5482 ROGIERS Marlies loopigfit F21  DSES 0452 12423 00:35:.43
45 5552 MATON Siska AV F22 DVC3 0453 12287 00:36:05
46 5640 LEUWERS Mariine TEMPC F23 DVAB 0452 12,274 00:26:09
47 45158 VIERSTRAETE Wilfied RRT M24 HvC13 0455 12201 003822
48 1721 DE GELDERE Isabelle CNH F24 DvAS 0455 12,184 0Q0:36:25
49 5334 SLABBINCK Ema Torrac F25 DVC4 0456 12162 0038:20
EO 5435 BECU Eric CNH M25 HVC14 0457 12140 00:36:33
§4 53683 PASSCHYN Johan loopiefil  M26  HVCH5 0457 12112 00:36:38
g2 5815 THIEREN Marnix Olifant M27  HVC16 0457 12106 D0:3G:39
§3 5605 ALLEMEERSCHLlize AW F268 DJUZ 0458 12085 00:36:41
&4 1704 DENOLF Liesbeth F27 DVAI0 04:58 12073 00:36:45
55 5241 MISSINNE Greet loopiefit F28 DVCS  04:59 42.057 (0:36:48
56 5396 HOLLEVOET Wily CNH M28  HVC17 0500 11.897 00:35:58
57 5340 DESCHRYVERE Jeanni F29 DvBs 0502 11.027 Q0:3T12
B8 5766 BRAEM joel depala M2 HVCI8  05:02 11.917 003714
5% 5508 DEMETS Delphine AV F38 DSE7 0503 11.874 00:37:22
60 1718 VANWYMELBEKE Tina F31 DVAI1 0503 11854 00:37:24
61 5370 VANCRAEYENEST EkeTorrac F32 DVA12 05905 11801 00:37:36
62 2018 VAN REETH Liselore F33 DVA13 0505 11,785 Q0:37:37
63 5032 DUCLOS Anne F34 DVB?7  05:06 11.763 00:37:42
64 1708 VANROOSE Jil TEMPC F3as DSEs 0506 11.764 Q0:37:42
65 1708 CAZAUX Maaali F38 Dvala 0607 11.738 003746
6 1702 LANNOD Annelore F37 DSE9  05:08 11687 00276
67 5239 DEFRUYT Ranald loopiefit  M30 HVCi9 0510 11610 00:38:13
68 1723 DENQLF Sabine F38 DOVBE 0510 11535 00:38:16
69 5115 DEVOS Martin AW M31  HVC20 0513 11495 00:38:36
70 5737 DEWULF Vanessa Zrunnars  F39  DVB9 0517 11,358 00:3&:04
71 583 DE SOOMER Roaer M32  HvC21 05119 41.281 00:39:20
72 5145 KNOCKAERT GeorgetleRRT Far DvBt0 05322 11167 003644
73 5843 BECU Zwta CNH F41  DJua 05:23 11.13¢ 00350
74 1703 PETTY Griet F42 OVAIS 0523 11130 00:39.52
76 5124 KETELS Daniel AV M3z HVC22 0524 11102 00:39:58
76 5186 DESMEDT Gilbert M34 HVC23 0525 11.088 00:40:01
77 5483 CASIER Luc Zrunners M35 HVC24  05:28 10938 0004034
78 5841 ROTSAERT Martine Olifant F43 DVB11 0530 10,893 0Q0:40:44
78 5769 VANCRAEYEMEST pierTomrac M36 HvC25 0533 10,800 00:41:05
80 5701 MOREELS Huge M37 HVC25 0536 10,708 0041:28

;3]
B2
B3
84
&5

5775
5767
5077
5075
1708
5199
5202
1712
1713
1719
5828
58d0
5240
1538
5578
5005
5258
1701
5049
5567
5044
5283
1623
1515
1530
1617
1514
5000
1594
1624
17a0
5642
1580
1722

MUYLE Hubert AV
DUBOIS chantal dapalo
KNOCKAERT Dirk Qlifant

WALLAERT Marie-ChrisClifant
VERMEERSCH Linda

LEUWERS Carine TEMPO
VANDAMME Daniel  TEMPO
WYBO Jannick

OESEYNE Rosa

VERHELST OTKE

ROGIERS tanne loopiefit

GLAUCE Geert

DESLODVERE Karien loopiefit
VERHAEGHE TiBO
VANCOMPERNOLLE Ki
MONTEYNE Cannvy Melen
DE BRUYCKER Eugeer TEMPQ
VANDEVELDE Stefanie

DE RYCKE Linda MACW
DAVID Linda RRT
VANHULLEBUSCH EvaMaten
VANWALLEGHEM Disk
DEKETELAERE Jilse
SCHOONBAERT Wout
DECLERCQ Rebin

DE RQO Marnix

DEMAREZ kurt

KNOCKAERT ROGER RRT
MAES Luc
GOETHALS arihur
DINNEWETH Astrid
DE BEIR Natalie
ROSSEEL Patrick
DE BELS Caroline

TEMPO

M3B
Fdd
M38
F45
Fd6
F47
M40
F48
F49
F&0
Fe1
Mdi
F§2
M42
F§3
F5d
M43
FB5
FE6
F&7
F58
M44
M45
M46
59
M4z
M4B
Mae
MSG
M51
FB0
F&1
ms2
F62

HVC27
DVCE

HVYC28
[m¥org

ovB12
OVB13
HVC29
DVA1E
e

DSE10
DSE11
HVG30
DvCe

HJU12
DVE14
ovCi10
HVC31
DSE12
DVC11
DSE13
DSE14
HVC32
HJUA3
HJU14
DSE15
HYC33
HJLMS
HVC34
HVG35
HJU16
DSE16
DSE17
HVC36
OVAIT

05:37
45:37
0538
05:38
05:41
05:42
05:43
05:47
05:48
05:48
0552
05:54
05:55
05:57
05:57
05:57
05:59
05:01
05:01
06:03
08:08
06:08
06:17
06:19
06:20
06:25
06:25
05:27
08:28
08:28
08:32
08:39
[T
08:04

10656
10.670
10.648
10.640
10.556
10514
10493
10375
10.361
10.343
10.231
10.173
10.130
10.096
16.080
10,073
10.027
09.962
090.978
09.922
09,838
09.788
09.556
08.488
08474
09.346
09.344
09312
09.289
09.282
09.193
09,027
08,272
97434

00:41:29
00:41:35
00:41:40
06:41:42
ae42:02
00:42:12
oo42:17
004246
00:42:52
00:42:54
00:43:22
00:43:37
00:43:48
Q4357
a0:44:01
00:44:03
004415
00:44:27
00:44:26
00:44:43
00:45:06
00;45:20
Q0:46:26
00:46:46
00:46:50
00:47:28
00:47:28
00:47:39
00:47.46
00:47:48
D0:48:16
00:49:09
00:53:38
00:59:41



Zwevezele, 2018-06-01 28ste Grote Stratenloop van Zwevezele 10 km (9860 m)

POS RACE ATHLETE TEAM MEF_ caT 1KM _ KMH CRONO
i 1590 DEBEVERE Tomas M1 HSE1 03:14 18575 O0:31:51
2 1855 BULTINCK Jeffrey CNH M2 HVA1i 0315 18,468 00:32:02
3 1627 EGCERICK Alexander AVMC M3 HSB2  03:25 17.581 00:33:39
4 5807 DARTHET Wim Olympic Brd4  HSEZ 0327 17.366 00:3404
§ 5045 ALLEMAN Dominique MACW M5  HVAZ  03:29 17.198 00:34:24
& 1586 FRANSSENS Jens M&  HSE4 0330 97173 00:34:27
7 5085 VERSTRAETE Didier MACW M7  HVBY 03:31 17098 00:34:36
8 1576 VAN CAUWENBERGHE M8  HVYB2Z 0331 17.049 00:34:42
9. 5047 BROUCKE Steven CNH M3 HSES  03:32 17.008 00:34:47
10 1574 FIEUW Christoph M10  HVA3 0334 18790 00:35:13
11 5228 CUWIER Johan TEMPO M11 HVB3 0337 16618 00:35:36
412 1524 DEMAN limmy Mi2 HSE6  03:38 16547 003548
13 5195 DEKETELAERE Luc GJG M13 HvB4  03:38 16502 (035,51
14 1B0R VAN NEVEL anpels M14 HSE? 0341 16288 00:36:16
16 5004 BOTERBERGHE Juraeriolen M15 HvA4 0343 16171 00:36:35
16 1533 SEYS Piater M16 HSES 0343 16.157 00:36:37
17 5803 GOODERIS barl Torrac M17 HSE9 0345 15988 00:37:.03
18 1506 RIGOLLE Tuur M18  HSE10 0346 15860 00:37.04
1% 5034 WANSTEELANDT Filip Moien M18 HVRS 0346 15932 00:37:.08
20 1517 DUBOIS Bjorn M20 HVAS 8347 15.846 003720
24 5170 DESENDER Noal CNH M21 HVBES 0348 15797 00:37:27
22 1541 NEYRINCHK sfevan M22 HvAB D348 16.755 O0:37:33
23 5834 DESANGHERE Wouter CNH M23 HSE11 0349 15741 003735
24 1633 DESMET olivier M24 HSE12 03:4e 16713 003738
25 5771 DEPRINCE dister M25 HSEI3  03:50 15665

26 5676 RONDELEE Filip AV M26  HVA7 D350 15644

27 5430 RENS Jeremy M27 HSEi4 0351 15562

28 1613 LAMBRECHT Martiin M28 HSE1E 0352 1554

20 1625 BONNEeddy * jcaalter M28 HVAB 0355 152083 :38:
30 5187 KETELS Jans CNH M30 HSE16 0356 15247 00:28:48
31 1565 HUBREGHT Bart M31  HSE17 0358 15.118 00:39:08
32 1618 DEMALE Jonathan M32 HSEt8 0358 15.053 00:39:18
33 5611 TANCRE DIMITRI M33 HSE19  04:00 15.022 Q0:39:23
34 5664 SCHEPENS Bart Torrac M3d4  HVAS  04:00 14990 90328
35 5442 GELDHOCF Bsnnv Forrac M35 HVAIO 0401 14992 0£0:39:34
36 5461 MICHIELS Johen DP Klimair M36  HVB7 0401 14821 00:39:39
37 1616 JAQUES Stiin Trizer M37 HSE20 0401 14914 00:39:40
38 5252 BOUSSAUW Nica RRT M38  HVA11  04:02 14883 00:39:45
38 57650 VANDENBRQUCKE KoiRRT M32 HvBB  04:.02 14871 00:38:47
A0 5192 FRICKELO Geert TEMPO WM4c HYBRS  04:03 14.827 00:39:54
41 1582 PYPE Lorenz Md1  HSE21 D404 14.772 00:40:03
42 5719 MAHIEU Wim AW Md42  HVA12 0404 14752 00:40:05
43 5749 VANAUDENAERDE Pas M43 HVAI3 D405 14716 00:40:12
44 5804 DEJAEBHER johan  woudlopersMd4 HVBID D406 14662 00:40:21
45 5405 STEVENS Bart ChH M44 HSE22 04:07 14601 00:40:31
46 1568 DELEERSNIDER Patric M45 HVYB11  04:07 14.565 00:40:37
47 1584 GUILLEMYN Bart M47  HVA14  04:07 14554 00:40:3¢
48 5710 CLAUS Lieven M48  HVA15  04:08 14.536 -40;
49 1518 |AMBERT Wouler M489 HVA1E  04:08 14.512 4
60 1602 HERREBOUT stefaan M50 HVAI7 04:08 14.500 2

B4 5282 VANWALLEGHEM Alex: M51 HSE23 04:09 14,458 40
52 1832 VANBELLE Aaran M52 HSE24 04:10 14.388 :

53 5822 COOPMAN dominigue M53 HSE25 0411 14.359 :41:
&84 5243 ROGIERS Paul loopiefit M54  HVB12  04:{1 14319 41:
55 5768 SANDERS Joeri M55 HVAIB  04:13 14.244 141
86 1513 LEFRANC Patdce AVMO M56 HVATS 04113 14.233 141
57 5018 GROOTAERD Hans  Molen M57 HVAZ0 04113 14.215 00:44:37
E8 1600 DEDECKER Tom M5B HvA21 0414 141476 Q0144
§9 5198 KETELS Ronny CNH M58  HVB13 0414 14164 004%:.48
B0 5743 UYTTENHOVE Hans TEMPO MBC HvAZz 0416 14.126 004153
61 5735 BOSSU Marnik Zrunners  MB1  HVAZ3 04715 14.087 00:41:58
62 5012 DEWULF Luc Molen Me2 HVB14 04116 14.089 00:42:03
63 1622 MEULEBROUCK Stefas MB3 HVBI5 D416 14052 00:42:.06
64 5151 SEYNAEVE Henk RRT MB4 HVA24  04:17 14013 0042013
66 1548 PATTEEL/W Tem ME5 HSE28 0418 13.242 0D42:28
66 1607 SPIESSENS davy ME8 HVA25 0419 13,887 00:42:36
67 1614 LIEVROUW Geert ME7 HVB16 0418 13.876 00:42:38
68 524% CARPEMTIER Michel RRT MGB  HVB17 0420 13.866 Q0:42:40
89 5752 BSERGE David molenloperMg9  HVAZ6  04:20 13.856 004242
70 1678 VACKIER Pol M70  HVB1& 0420 13.828 00:42:47
71 1534 DE GROOTE Stefan M71  HSE27 0424 13647 00:43:21
72 1540 VAMDENDRIESSCHE ) M72 HSE28 04:24 13516 00:43:27
73 16803 KLEPPE Tim M73 HSE20 04:25 13,580 00:43:32
74 1634 VANELSLANDER TOM M74 HSE30 04:25 13.579 00:43:34
76 5175 LIEVENS Mathieu Presto M75 HSE31 0426 13,538 00:43:42
76 1572 GRUWIER IGNACE M76  HVB19 0426 13517 Q0:43:46
77 1512 VANDENBROUCKE Da: M77 HSE3z 0427 13.497 00:43:50
73 5734 COUVREUR Pieter Zrunners  M78  HSE33  04:27 13.485 004352
79 5679 BLOMMAERT Marc M7¢  HSE34 0427 13.476 004384
88 15068 BOLDENS Mario MBO  HvA27  04:28 13451 00:43:59

B
a2
83

1601
5797
1510
1583
1589
5823
1831
5368
1614
5798
5355
1586
5007
1562
1535
1400
5814
5371
1504
5808
1563
5021
5031
1521
5806
5833
1516
5072
5827
5577
5385
1632
1604
1628
1552
5140
5790
1569
5486
6001
5137
1501
5440
1586
5OS7
1631
5080
1579
1628
1527
5235
5038
5128
1687
1836
5244
15658
1526
1581
5307
1615
1630
1835

DEXEYSER Lucas
TEMPLETON Joeri
VANCOLEN Kevin
GESQUIERE Gunther
BRANDT Danny
VANDAMME chrisief
VANKEIRSBILCK leben
OE PETTER Renny
HNEIRINCK Pieter
TANGHE Matihias

VAN DHUYNSLAGER GAC staden
WILLEMS Tom
COBBAERT Marino
LAGROU JAN
BAETENS Sven
WILLE MARNIX
FAICT Jatfrey
MNEIRYNCK Frederik
CLUVEELE Alexandar
HINTJES KURT
LAMOTE Matthias
ROGIER Martin u
VANHULLEBUSCH MarMolen
DECUYPERE Laurens
DEGHELDERE PETER
LEFEVER wouter

VAN OE VYVERE Stiin
DEVRIENDT Johan

DE VIAMYNCK ides'
GLAEYS Bruno
HAELEMEERSCH Rik CNH
ALLIET Wim

THYLYS Daniel

PAPE CHRIS

SABSE steven
DEVLAMINCK Renzat RRT
VANHAECKE Jurgen
VAN STEENWINKEL Te
BESMEDT David

DE BRAUWER willy
POPELIER Patrick

DE LANDTSCHEER ZE!
VAN POUCKE Biorn
DIERICKX Kris
COMPERNOLLE Peter CNH
OEVLIEGER Kenny
JANCLAES Thomas
ANSEEUW Bruno

VER EECKE JELMER
VANDENBERGHE: Thiet
BECL Kevin
DECOSTER Patrick
CLAEY'S Hadwig
LECLAIRE Biorn
LANCKRIET Tom
ROGIERS Wim

DE LEYN Jan
VANDENBERGE Amo
WYBO Paul

GELDOQF Frang

PRIEM Mariin

DE BAERE Jannick
DECLERCQ Gauthier

BEHC
TEMPO

0P Klimair

Molen

TEMPO
Torrac

MACW

Qlifant
Loople fit

GJC
RRT

Presio

CNH

CNH

RRT

foopiefit

Torrac
MACW

MB1
htg2
Maa
Mad
mes
MB6
MB7
MB8
M9
Mam
ma1
Moz

Ma3

Med

Mes

Ma6

Ma7

[LEL]

Ma3

M10D
M101
M102
M103
M104
M105
M106
M107
M108
M108
M110
M111
M112
M133
M114
M115
M116
M117
M1i18
M119
mM120
M121
M122
M123
M124
M125
M126
M127
Mi28
M120
M130
M1
M1i32
M133
134
M135
M136
M137
M138
M139
M140
M141
Mi42
M143

HVEB20
HSE3S
HSE36
HSE3T
HVB21
HSE23
HSE39
HvB22
HSEA
HEE41
HVAZE
HSE42
HVB23
HVA29
HVA30
HYB24
HSE43
HEE44
H3EA45
HVAZ1
HSE46
HVB25
HVB26
HSE47
HYAZ2
HSE48
HSE49
HVBz27
HVA33
HVA34
HVA3S
HSES0
HVA3S
HVB2B
HSES1
HVB29
HVAST
HSES2
HSES3
HYB3D
HVBI1
HSES4
HVYA33
HvB32
HWASS
HSESS
HVB33
HSESB
HBES7
HSES8
HVYA4D
HvB24
HVB35
HEES9
HSEBD
HVB36
HVA4T
HSEG1
HVA42
HvB37
HSES2
HVA43
H5EB3
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04:31
04:31
0431
04:33
0433
0433
04:34
04:35
04:35
04:36
04:38
04:38
04:38
Q4:39
04:39
04:40
04:41
04:42
04:42
04:42
D4:44
04:44

04:46
04:46
04:47
04:48
0442
04:49
04:50
04:51
04:54
04:55
04:58
04:58
04:58
04:58
05:04
05:04
05:06
05:08
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05:10
05:11
05:11
05:11
05:13
05:17
05:18
05:21
a5:22
1525
0531
05:34
05:34
05:34
0540
Q5:51
05:52
08:03
08:06
06:10

13.415
13.254
13.264
13.270
13,208
13,188
13471
13.142
13.093
13.079
13.031
12.964
12941
12,917
12.908
12.884
12.852
12.818
12,772
12,758
12704
12673
12.659
12623
12,592
12,578
12.565
12.485
12477
12,480
12.424
12388
12227
12.190
12.094
12.073
12.045
12.028
11.856
11.844
1773
11.688
11.642
11.608
11.582
11.585
11.566
1.517
11,344
11,312
11.205
11.187
11.089
10.882
10.783
10776
10,766
10.674
10.271
10.218
08.921
08.838
Q8717
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00:46:09
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00:46:44
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00:49:07
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00:48:54
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00:50:49
00:50:58
a;51:02
ao:51:04
00:51:09
00:51.22
00:52:09
00:52:18
D0:52:48
00:52:53
00:53:21
00:54:22
00:54:52
00:54:54
00:54'57
00:55:57
00:57:38
00:57:54
00:59:38
01:00:08
01:00:53



